6464 65
21 MMDS Transmitting Antenna
Vector Telecom manufactures a high quality l ine of MMDS
transmitting antennas. Please call us with your specification and
discuss your needs with one of our sales engineers.
Features:
• High radiation efficiency
• Wide frequency range
• Low VSWR
• More Gain values available
• Power rating 300W (CW)
• Light weight aluminium material
• Well sealed
• Easy for installation
• Direct lightning protection
• Ground wind velocity 25m/s
Style 2 － Built-in Coaxial Input
【Specifications】
Dimensions (mm) WG Type
Model No*
Freq
Range
(GHz)
Gain**
(dB)
3dB
Beamwidth**
(Nom) L W H IEC EIA
Connector
VT100HA25N… 8.20-12.40 25 10 836 244 204 R100 WR90 N Type
VT120HA25S… 9.84-15.0 25 10 405 185 155 R120 WR75 SMA
VT140HA25S… 11.9-18.0 25 10 336 155 128 R140 WR62 SMA
VT180HA25S… 14.5-22.0 25 10 330 130 100 R180 WR51 SMA
VT220HA25S… 17.6-26.7 25 10 276 104 85 R220 WR42 SMA
VT260HA25K… 21.7-33.0 25 10 225 92 72 R260 WR34 K2.92mm
VT320HA25K… 26.5-40.0 25 10 180 71 59 R320 WR28 K2.92mm
     *Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
    **Gain and 3dB Beamwidth values have been calculated by computer simulation.
【Ordering Information】
WG Type：R�00
Product Type: Standard Gain Horn Attenna
                    with Built-in Coax Input
Vector Telecom
Example Part No:
J=Male, K=Female
Coax Connector Type: N=Type N,
                                S=SMA, 2.�2=K2.�2mm
VT �00 HA 2� N K
Gain：25dB
 Flange type: Multiple types available - see VT Flanges page
 Finish: Corrosion protection plus black top coat
Style 3 － with Coaxial Connector
MMDS
Transmitting
Antenna
Antennas
Section 3
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
2
Model No
Freq
Range
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max)
Gain
(dB) Polarization Beamwidth
(Azimuth)
Beamwidth
(Elevation )
Dimensions
(D*H) (mm)
Dimensions
(A*B) (mm)
Power
Handling
(W)
Connector
VT2527HOA10 2.5-2.7 1.5 10 Horizontal 360° 6° 130*1000 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527HOA12 2.5-2.7 1.5 12 Horizontal 360° 5° 130*1300 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527HOA16 2.5-2.7 1.5 13 Horizontal 360° 4° 130*1600 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527VOA10 2.5-2.7 1.5 10 Vertical 360° 6° 170*1000 220*180 300 N-F
VT2527VOA12 2.5-2.7 1.5 12 Vertical 360° 5° 170*1300 220*180 300 N-F
VT2527VOA16 2.5-2.7 1.5 13 Vertical 360° 4° 170*1600 220*180 300 N-F
VT2527HCA10 2.5-2.7 1.5 13 Horizontal 180° 6° 130*1000 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527HCA12 2.5-2.7 1.5 15 Horizontal 180° 5° 130*1300 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527HCA16 2.5-2.7 1.5 16 Horizontal 180° 4° 130*1600 180*152 300 N-F
VT2527VCA10 2.5-2.7 1.5 13 Vertical 180° 6° 170*1000 220*180 300 N-F
VT2527VCA12 2.5-2.7 1.5 15 Vertical 180° 5° 170*1300 220*180 300 N-F
VT2527VCA16 2.5-2.7 1.5 16 Vertical 180° 4° 170*1600 220*180 300 N-F
6666
【Ordering Information】
Vector Telecom
Freq Range：2.�-2.�GHz
VT 2�2� HOA �2
Gain:�2 dB
Antenna Type: HOA
Antenna Type:
HOA - Omni-directional, Horizontal polarized
HCA - Half-directional, Horizontal polarized
VOA - Omni-directional, Vertical polarized
VCA - Half -directional, Vertical polarized
P P P P
Azimuth Beam Pattern MMDS
Transmitting
Antenna
Antennas
Section 3
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
2